PE3YJITATU TECTA 2. MO YJIA U3
IMPEJIMETA ®PAPMAIEYTCKA
MHUKPOBHUOJIOT'NJA OAP/KAHOI 29.12.11.

HNme n npesume

hupuh Ormen
IBeTkoBuh lanumna

IHaBnoBuh Cama
CrojkoBuh Muiiuna
Ypomesuh Muiena
CrojanoBuh Credana
Heuwess Muinna
ban3uh bubana

Josuh Muauna

Tep3uh Asiekcanapa
Ilejunh Ana
CrankoBuh MuJjiena
Tpudgynosuh Ana
PapnakoBuh Asnekcanapa
Anbheaxosuh Mapuna
Munomiesuh Ajsiekcanapa
Aunapuh Huxona
Kaneranosuh AJsiekcanapa
KouoBuh Anexcanaap
Casuh Mupjana
Credanosuh lymana
Mubaukn Hukoiuja
Oo6panoBuh JoBana
Munocas/beBuh Musom
ApamoBuh Jesena
Herpymuh Anexcanaap
Crommh Bepuna
®uiannosnh Ana
Apcennjesunh Mununa
Tpkyba bojana
CrojmenoBuh Musian
AnuinoBunh Anma

Xacuh 3epuna

Bbpaauh JoBana
Yasiosuh Jlazap
I'yxauja Apmun
JamjanoBuh Maja
Kpymkomwa Jyanja
Aunapuh Mapuja
Mutposuh Mapuja
Hemmuh Jenena

op.
HHIeKCca

01/2010 6
02/2010 6

03/2010 6
04/2010 6
05/2010 6
06/2010 6
07/2010 6
08/2010 6
09/2010 6
10/2010 6
11/2010 6
12/2010 6
13/2010 6
14/2010 6
15/2010 6
16/2010 6
17/2010 6
18/2010 6
19/2010 6
20/2010 6
21/2010 6
22/2010 6
23/2010 6
24/2010 0
25/2010 6
26/2010 0
27/2010 6
28/2010 6
29/2010 6
30/2010 6
31/2010 6
32/2010 6
34/2010
35/2010 6
36/2010 ca
37/2010 6
38/2010 6
39/2010 6
40/2010 6
41/2010 6
42/2010 6

op.
0on0Ba

24
27
20
16
20
23
18
20
22
17
28
18
26
20
26
27
17
21
28
22
24
14
22
27
19
25
16
26
24
22
27
23
18
27
16
25
14
27
20
22
17




Baparuh Jacmuna
MusbkoBuh Jesnena
HBejuh Mununa
Paposuh Muianka
Maaagunhesuh Muanna
Pagosuh HukoJa
HIkpujess Epna
Bambannn Munesa

Tpudynosuh Anexcanapa

bapah Ana
Kusanosuh Bamwa
I'nuropuh PacTko
YexkepeBan Coma
MusienkoBuh lanujena
Jlykuh Mapmuja
ITaBnroBuh Muaaen
IlerpoBuh UBana
IIBeTkoBuh buibana
KyOyposuh Jesiena
boxuh Jacmunka
Jleunh Mapmuja

JInsammh Urop

Munuh Jacmuna
Onaunh Credan
BesbkoBuh JoBana
I'pedosuh HeBena
PajueBuh Musmna
CrojanoBuh UBana
CrojanoBuh Hukoaa
ITaynoBuh Asnexkcanapa
Jepemuh JoBana
IIpujosunh Anexcanapa
Tonoposuh Jenena
IHerposuh UBana
I'pedoBuh Mapko
‘BopheBuh Anexcanapa
HNiauh Mubana
Josanosuh Cama

IBujerunosnh Kpucruna

Jlazapesuh Mapuja

43/2010 6
44/2010 6
45/2010 6
46/2010 6
47/2010 6
48/2010 6
49/2010 6
50/2010 6
51/2010 6
52/2010 6
53/2010 6
54/2010 6
55/2010 6
56/2010 6
57/2010 6
58/2010 6
59/2010 6
60/2010 6
63/2010 6
64/2010 6
65/2010 6
66/2010 6
67/2010 6
69/2010 6
70/2010 6
71/2010 6
72/2010 6
73/2010 6
74/2010 6
75/2010 6
76/2010 6
77/2010 6
78/2010 6
79/2010 6
80/2010 6
81/2010 6
82/2010 6
83/2010 6
84/2010 6
85/2010 6

22
23
23
20
22
22
24
23
23
26
14
16
22
16
16
24
13
22
22
22
25
21
21
26
24
21
24
24
15

25
16
27
16
28
14
20
18
20
28



